
1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 10 3 10 7 40

Dem 19,546 23,079 21,416 22,034 21,316 107,391

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 44 34 28 183

Idp 471 420 492 627 643 2,653

Int 1,675 1,856 2,377 2,603 2,913 11,424

LPF 111 184 185 186 191 857

Npa 13,685 18,339 17,765 17,059 16,482 83,330

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 14 69

Rep 24,172 29,115 26,736 25,973 25,174 131,170

UNK 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 59,714 73,067 69,046 68,547 66,771 337,145

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,223 1,122 504 242 524 890 985

Gre 3 2 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 16 19 12 9 30 12 11

Int 76 60 41 34 96 84 71

LPF 11 6 1 6 2 7 8

Npa 959 793 347 235 341 673 740

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,142 1,061 576 545 992 1,183 1,140

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,432 3,063 1,482 1,072 1,985 2,849 2,960

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

584 626 452 336 521 1,303 306 326 481 461

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 11 12 4 19 20 10 6 7 7

23 52 52 41 97 90 15 23 33 34

2 4 3 0 1 7 1 3 2 6

447 500 442 177 378 1,250 237 272 368 442

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

438 949 861 585 1,146 1,764 307 316 469 651

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,500 2,143 1,822 1,144 2,162 4,435 876 946 1,361 1,602



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

601 455 768 341 380 169 282 425 12 69

0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 9 9 2 2 7 18 0 4

51 22 53 24 32 8 22 49 0 11

6 0 7 4 6 2 1 10 0 0

529 308 778 283 392 168 221 449 13 63

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

533 294 903 534 498 301 291 769 11 85

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,730 1,088 2,518 1,195 1,313 652 824 1,721 36 232



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 20 233 104 48 92 81 105 154 197

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 3 1

53 1 22 8 4 5 2 10 14 14

5 0 4 1 1 2 0 1 2 0

402 14 251 80 54 98 99 106 149 181

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,107 40 343 128 47 137 120 178 160 321

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,089 75 857 325 154 334 303 401 483 714



51 53 Total

0 0 7

28 63 16,029

0 0 17

0 1 296

2 7 1,336

2 0 124

24 56 13,319

0 0 1

0 0 6

36 102 21,063

0 0 1

92 229 52,199



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 40 40

Dem 107,391 107,391

ECO 2 2

Gre 183 183

Idp 2,653 2,653

Int 11,424 11,424

LPF 857 857

Npa 83,330 83,330

PSL 5 5

Ref 69 69

Rep 131,170 131,170

UNK 2 2

Total 337,145 337,145

District Number

Party

3



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 18 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 37 0 2 0 0 1 0

Dem 98,332 1,666 2,973 254 63 493 3,610

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 165 1 5 1 0 0 11

Idp 2,417 27 74 7 1 16 111

Int 10,578 72 265 27 2 83 397

LPF 777 11 29 0 0 4 36

Npa 77,180 807 2,184 187 48 464 2,460

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 64 1 2 0 0 0 2

Rep 121,902 1,214 3,464 457 56 757 3,320

UNK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 311,479 3,799 8,998 933 170 1,818 9,948

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

40

107,391

2

183

2,653

11,424

857

83,330

5

69

131,170

2

337,145



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 14 4 1 19

Cpf 16 10 14 40

Dem 35,881 35,459 36,051 107,391

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 68 55 60 183

Idp 1,030 860 763 2,653

Int 4,390 4,126 2,908 11,424

LPF 297 325 235 857

Npa 27,321 29,554 26,455 83,330

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 26 23 20 69

Rep 36,447 52,568 42,155 131,170

UNK 1 0 1 2

Total 105,493 122,988 108,664 337,145

District Number

Party

5



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 23 17 40

Dem 63,298 44,093 107,391

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 106 77 183

Idp 1,396 1,257 2,653

Int 5,942 5,482 11,424

LPF 477 380 857

Npa 49,596 33,734 83,330

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 35 34 69

Rep 83,074 48,096 131,170

UNK 1 1 2

Total 203,956 133,189 337,145

District Number

Party

6



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 610 324 934

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 17 6 23

Int 83 28 111

LPF 5 8 13

Npa 500 271 771

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 911 438 1,349

Total 2,126 1,077 3,203

District Number

Party

7



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 10 3 10 7 40

Dem 19,546 23,079 21,416 22,034 21,316 107,391

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 44 34 28 183

Idp 471 420 492 627 643 2,653

Int 1,675 1,856 2,377 2,603 2,913 11,424

LPF 111 184 185 186 191 857

Npa 13,685 18,339 17,765 17,059 16,482 83,330

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 14 69

Rep 24,172 29,115 26,736 25,973 25,174 131,170

UNK 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 59,714 73,067 69,046 68,547 66,771 337,145

District Number

Party

8



1/31/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 15 1 19

Cpf 10 16 14 40

Dem 35,313 34,383 37,695 107,391

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 52 68 63 183

Idp 914 961 778 2,653

Int 4,194 4,129 3,101 11,424

LPF 312 286 259 857

Npa 28,464 26,414 28,452 83,330

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 18 27 24 69

Rep 50,713 35,108 45,349 131,170

UNK 0 1 1 2

Total 119,995 101,411 115,739 337,145

District Number

Party

9


